A. Baniulio firma PRQm

Delivery
Warranty
Description

Tyre 560/60R22.5 FL630 Plus BKT 172A8/161D TL

560/60R22.5 FL630 Plus BKT
www.protekta. It

60 months

Category

Size

Model

Ply

Load ind. (LI)

Speed ind. (SI)
Maximum load per tire,
kg

Maximum speed, km/h
Inflation pressure, atm
Analog

Outer diameter (OD), mm
Section Width (SW), mm
Dynamic rolling
circumference, mm
Static Loaded Radius, mm
Recomend/permitted rim
Radial/ bias

Origin

TT/TL

Set

Agricultural tyres
560/60R22.5
FL630 Plus

172
A8
6300

40

3.9
20.5R22.5
1244

543

3807

550

AG16,00; 17,00, 20,00
Radial

IN

TL

TL

Visa auksciau pateikta informacija yra gauta iS gamintojo. Turinys yra rekomendacinio pobtdzio. "Protekta"
neprisiima atsakomybés dél problemy kilusiy su informacijos naudojimu.
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