

Tyre 560/60R22.5 FL630 Plus BKT 172A8/161D TL

Category	Agricultural tyres
Size	560/60R22.5
Model	FL630 Plus
Ply	
Load ind. (LI)	172
Speed ind. (SI)	A8
Maximum load per tire, kg	6300
Maximum speed, km/h	40
Inflation pressure, atm	3.9
Analogue	20.5R22.5
Outer diameter (OD), mm	1244
Section Width (SW), mm	543
Dynamic rolling circumference, mm	3807
Static Loaded Radius, mm	550
Recomend/permitted rim	AG16,00; 17,00, 20,00
Radial/ bias	Radial
Origin	India
TT / TL	TL
Set	TL

Delivery	---
Warranty	60 months
Description	

All technical information about products in our website protekta.lt is based on the information given by the manufacturers. This information serves only information purposes and it is not mandatory.